TW NonCritical Notices for Gas Day 05-15-2025

Notice Type Posted Date/Time Notice Eff Date/Time Notice End Date/Time Notice ID Subject Response Date/Time

Capacity Constraint
Capacity Constraint
Capacity Constraint

Capacity Constraint
Capacity Constraint

Capacity Constraint
Capacity Constraint
Capacity Constraint
Capacity Constraint
Capacity Constraint
Capacity Constraint
Capacity Constraint
Capacity Constraint

Capacity Constraint
Capacity Constraint

Capacity Constraint
Capacity Constraint
Capacity Constraint

Capacity Constraint
Capacity Constraint

Phone List
Waste Heat Recovery

Other

May 15 2025 1:41PM
May 15 2025 1:41PM
May 15 2025 1:41PM
May 15 2025 1:41PM

May 15 2025 1:41PM

May 15 2025 1:41PM
May 15 2025 10:42AM
May 15 2025 10:42AM
May 15 2025 10:42AM
May 14 2025 6:41PM
May 14 2025 6:41PM
May 14 2025 6:41PM
May 14 2025 6:41PM
May 14 2025 6:41PM

May 14 2025 6:41PM
May 14 2025 1:39PM
May 14 2025 1:39PM
May 14 2025 1:39PM
May 14 2025 1:39PM
May 14 2025 1:39PM
Apr 24 2024 1:40PM

Feb 12023 10:40AM

Nov 28 2022 9:38AM

May 16 2025 9:00AM
May 16 2025 9:00AM
May 16 2025 9:00AM
May 16 2025 9:00AM

May 16 2025 9:00AM

May 16 2025 9:00AM
May 15 2025 9:00AM
May 15 2025 9:00AM
May 15 2025 9:00AM
May 15 2025 9:00AM
May 15 2025 9:00AM
May 15 2025 9:00AM
May 15 2025 9:00AM
May 15 2025 9:00AM

May 15 2025 9:00AM
May 15 2025 9:00AM
May 15 2025 9:00AM
May 15 2025 9:00AM
May 15 2025 9:00AM
May 15 2025 9:00AM
Apr 24 2024 1:39PM

Feb 12023 10:37AM

Nov 28 2022 9:37AM

May 17 2025 8:59AM
May 17 2025 8:59AM
May 17 2025 8:59AM
May 17 2025 8:59AM

May 17 2025 8:59AM

May 17 2025 8:59AM
May 16 2025 8:59AM
May 16 2025 8:59AM
May 16 2025 8:59AM
May 16 2025 8:59AM
May 16 2025 8:59AM
May 16 2025 8:59AM
May 16 2025 8:59AM
May 16 2025 8:59AM

May 16 2025 8:59AM
May 16 2025 8:59AM
May 16 2025 8:59AM
May 16 2025 8:59AM
May 16 2025 8:59AM
May 16 2025 8:59AM
Dec 31 2999 12:00AM

Until further notice

Dec 31 2999 12:00PM

109145
109146
109144
109142

109143

109141
109138
109139
109137
109131
109130
109126
109127
109128

109129

109119
109120
109116
109117

109118

101545
93109
91645

ATOKA 2 POINT GROUP
WT-1 SYSTEM
WEST TEXAS LATERAL

SOUTHERN STAR-
CANADIAN RIVER

TW/WTG/HANSFORD CO
I/IC

PEPL HANSFORD CACTUS
ATOKA 2 POINT GROUP
Lonestar Lateral

WEST TEXAS LATERAL
ATOKA 2 POINT GROUP
WEST TEXAS LATERAL
P-2 COMP.STA.

PEPL HANSFORD CACTUS

SOUTHERN STAR-
CANADIAN RIVER

TW/WTG/HANSFORD CO
I/IC

WEST TEXAS LATERAL
ATOKA 2 POINT GROUP
PEPL HANSFORD CACTUS

SOUTHERN STAR-
CANADIAN RIVER

TW/WTG/HANSFORD CO
I/IC

Contact List
Waste Heat Recovery

Methane Charge



