TW NonCritical Notices for Gas Day 05-15-2025

Notice Type	Posted Date/Time	Notice Eff Date/Time	Notice End Date/Time	Notice ID	Subject	Response Date/Time
Capacity Constraint	May 15 2025 1:41PM	May 16 2025 9:00AM	May 17 2025 8:59AM	109145	ATOKA 2 POINT GROUP	
Capacity Constraint	May 15 2025 1:41PM	May 16 2025 9:00AM	May 17 2025 8:59AM	109146	WT-1 SYSTEM	
Capacity Constraint	May 15 2025 1:41PM	May 16 2025 9:00AM	May 17 2025 8:59AM	109144	WEST TEXAS LATERAL	
Capacity Constraint	May 15 2025 1:41PM	May 16 2025 9:00AM	May 17 2025 8:59AM	109142	SOUTHERN STAR- CANADIAN RIVER	
Capacity Constraint	May 15 2025 1:41PM	May 16 2025 9:00AM	May 17 2025 8:59AM	109143	TW/WTG/HANSFORD CO	
Capacity Constraint	May 15 2025 1:41PM	May 16 2025 9:00AM	May 17 2025 8:59AM	109141	PEPL HANSFORD CACTUS	
Capacity Constraint	May 15 2025 10:42AM	May 15 2025 9:00AM	May 16 2025 8:59AM	109138	ATOKA 2 POINT GROUP	
Capacity Constraint	May 15 2025 10:42AM	May 15 2025 9:00AM	May 16 2025 8:59AM	109139	Lonestar Lateral	
Capacity Constraint	May 15 2025 10:42AM	May 15 2025 9:00AM	May 16 2025 8:59AM	109137	WEST TEXAS LATERAL	
Capacity Constraint	May 14 2025 6:41PM	May 15 2025 9:00AM	May 16 2025 8:59AM	109131	ATOKA 2 POINT GROUP	
Capacity Constraint	May 14 2025 6:41PM	May 15 2025 9:00AM	May 16 2025 8:59AM	109130	WEST TEXAS LATERAL	
Capacity Constraint	May 14 2025 6:41PM	May 15 2025 9:00AM	May 16 2025 8:59AM	109126	P-2 COMP.STA.	
Capacity Constraint	May 14 2025 6:41PM	May 15 2025 9:00AM	May 16 2025 8:59AM	109127	PEPL HANSFORD CACTUS	
Capacity Constraint	May 14 2025 6:41PM	May 15 2025 9:00AM	May 16 2025 8:59AM	109128	SOUTHERN STAR- CANADIAN RIVER	
Capacity Constraint	May 14 2025 6:41PM	May 15 2025 9:00AM	May 16 2025 8:59AM	109129	TW/WTG/HANSFORD CO	
Capacity Constraint	May 14 2025 1:39PM	May 15 2025 9:00AM	May 16 2025 8:59AM	109119	WEST TEXAS LATERAL	
Capacity Constraint	May 14 2025 1:39PM	May 15 2025 9:00AM	May 16 2025 8:59AM	109120	ATOKA 2 POINT GROUP	
Capacity Constraint	May 14 2025 1:39PM	May 15 2025 9:00AM	May 16 2025 8:59AM	109116	PEPL HANSFORD CACTUS	
Capacity Constraint	May 14 2025 1:39PM	May 15 2025 9:00AM	May 16 2025 8:59AM	109117	SOUTHERN STAR- CANADIAN RIVER	
Capacity Constraint	May 14 2025 1:39PM	May 15 2025 9:00AM	May 16 2025 8:59AM	109118	TW/WTG/HANSFORD CO	
Phone List	Apr 24 2024 1:40PM	Apr 24 2024 1:39PM	Dec 31 2999 12:00AM	101545	Contact List	
Waste Heat Recovery	Feb 1 2023 10:40AM	Feb 1 2023 10:37AM	Until further notice	93109	Waste Heat Recovery	
Other	Nov 28 2022 9:38AM	Nov 28 2022 9:37AM	Dec 31 2999 12:00PM	91645	Methane Charge	